Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011
TEAM CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

‘ Class.

‘ Team

Penalties

Placements

Weight

Team Catches

Best Pair Weight ‘

Best Pair Weight

(Nation) (Total) (aggregate) (total) (2nd day) (3rd day)
1234
1 Italy 89.5 1317 43,340 40.0 6,610.0 6,400.0
112418
3 511
2 - Russia 90.0 2509 44,410 45.0 6,500.0 4,960.0
72226
8 925
3 & MeXxico 115.0 4 7v521 42,000 45.0 5,590.0 6,090.0
21721
K 717 22
4 - Venezuela 132.5 10 23 26 38,850 45.0 4,980.0 5,470.0
411 12v%
= 12 14Y516
5 o Spain 135.5 6 14 24 39,150 44.0 5,450.0 4,720.0
[ 10 15 24
14519 23
6 [fd: 3 Swaziland 156.0 71527 31 36,330 45.0 5,160.0 5,110.0
6 820
Time President of Jury

13:19:49




Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011
TEAM CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

Team
(Nation)

Portugal

SR _
9 > South-Africa
&
10 - Germany

11 % Croatia

Penalties
(Total)

168.0

168.5

197.5

208.5

223.0

Placements

410 28
12 20 30
52831

13 27 32
13 16 28%%
3 927

18 25%230
18 22 25
14 16 29

202129
15 19 28%%
19 25 32

624 31
11 32 33
23 30 33

Weight
(aggregate)

36,100

36,100

33,230

32,300

28,670

Team Catches
(total)

45.0

45.0

45.0

45.0

44.0

Best Pair Weight
(2nd day)

4,900.0

4,890.0

4,370.0

4,490.0

4,920.0

Best Pair Weight
(3rd day)

5,320.0

5,680.0

4,580.0

4,380.0

3,850.0

Time
13:19:50

President of Jury




Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011

COUPLES CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

Pair
Anglers

A

1 Battaglia Vincenzo
Mancini Franco
(®)

2 Pitertsov Andrey
Zhivin Andrey
©)

3 Ferroni Samuele
Telese Alessio
A

4 Grosso Joao
Lopes Joaquim
(B)

5 ArroyoOlmo JuanAntonio
EspaxPalau David
(B)

6 McCullough Peter
Rego Manny
A

7 LizcanoMartin Arturo
TamezdelLeon JoseHomero
©)

8 Berchs Raivo
Bergs Raivis
A)

9 Marciales Mauricio
Perez Hector

Team
Nation

Italy

Russia

Italy

Portugal

Spain

L]

Swaziland

Mexico

B
(i
]

Latvia

Venezuela

lcﬂ II

Penalties
(Tot.)

3.0

14.0

17.5

27.0

28.0

28.0

29.0

29.0

29.5

Penalties
(each leg)

2-3-12%2

10-12-5

12 -6 -10

14Y5- 7%2- 6

8-4-17

13-13-3

7 -10 -12%%

Weight
(aggregate)

18,670

16,500

15,830

14,730

14,500

14,430

14,880

14,860

14,470

Bass
Nr.

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Weight
(max)

6,610

6,500

5,890

5,320

5,450

5,160

5,590

5,680

4,980

F

Weight Weight
2nd leg) | (3rd leg)

6,610 6,400

6,500 4,960

5,890 4,610

4,900 5,320

5,450 4,720

5,160 5,110

5,590 4,510

4,890 5,680

4,980 4,610

Legs
Played

3

1,590

1,640

1,900

1,720

Time
13:20:02

President of Jury




Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011

COUPLES CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pair
Anglers

©)

BooneEchazarr Filiberto
MagallanesCan LuisFernando
A

Gindin Vadim

Mosin Andrey

©)

Brylev Dmitry

Titov Sergey

A

Jazvic Andelko

Pecigos Josip

©)

Ledezma Manuel

Cordero Joel

B)

ElizondoLeal ArnoldoEnriqu
MoralesAlvare JesusFrancisc
©)

ArcasValldevi David
LeonSaavedra Guillermo
A)

Moyalosilla JuanJose
TorresMontes Jordi

(B)

Cruz Fernando

Rica Jaime

Team
Nation

& Mexico

Russia

Russia

Croatia

Venezuela

fHIE

Mexico

B
(i
]

Spain

Spain

Portugal

Penalties
(Tot.)

35.0

38.0

38.0

40.0

44.0

51.0

53.5

54.0

55.0

Penalties
(each leg)

25Y5%- Y- 2

11-5-22

3-9-26

6 -11 -23

17 -23 -4

9-21-21

14v5-24 -15

16 -14 -24

4 -20-31

Weight
(aggregate)

14,410

13,990

13,920

13,720

13,000

12,710

12,330

12,320

11,910

Bass
Nr.

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

15

Weight
(max)

6,090

5,560

5,150

4,950

5,470

4,640

4,570

4,610

5,110

F

Weight Weight
2nd leg) | (3rd leg)
5,160 6,090
5,560 3,940
5,060 3,710
4,920 3,850
3,660 5,470
4,080 3,990
3,600 4,570
4,610 3,830
4,100 2,700

Legs
Played

3

1,770

1,140

Time
13:20:02

President of Jury




Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011

COUPLES CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Pair
Anglers

©)

Hopf Derek
Rijkenberg Ward
(®)

Poleo Pablo
Echeverri Ruben
©)

Eastman Reed
Varkevisser Justy
©)

Beck Andreas
Kreutz Matthias
(B)

Graham Alastair
Krull Karl-Otto
(B)

Engert Stefan
Engert Thomas
(B)

Bruccoleri Simone
Merluzzi Andrea
(B)

Dembergs Egils
Nordens Normunds
A)

Miezis Andis
Raciborskis Harijs

Team
Nation

Swaziland

- Venezuela

»— South-Afri
outh-Africa
<

- Germany

»— South-Afri
outh-Africa
<

- Germany

l I Italy

Latvia

Latvia

Penalties
(Tot.)

58.0

59.0

61.5

64.0

64.0

68.0

69.0

69.5

70.0

Penalties
(each leg)

19-31-8

22 -26 -11

25Y%-22 -14

20 -19 -25

30 -18 -16

21 -15-32

34 -17 -18

32 -28%2- 9

27 -16 -27

Weight
(aggregate)

11,180

11,380

11,620

11,640

11,600

10,500

8,840

10,040

11,200

Bass
Nr.

15

15

15

15

15

15

10

15

15

Weight
(max)

4,820

4,660

4,580

4,330

4,530

4,490

4,450

4,770

4,470

F

Weight
2nd leg)

2,750

3,400

3,880

4,330

4,370

4,490

4,450

3,060

4,470

Weight
(3rd leg)

4,820

4,660

4,580

3,750

4,530

2,530

4,390

4,770

3,620

Legs
Played

3

1,600

1,500

1,100

Time
13:20:02

President of Jury




Bolsena Lake

V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

02-09-2011

COUPLES CLASSIFICATION

After the Leg nr. 3

29

30

31

32

33

Pair
Anglers

A

Van Dyk Jared
Van Zuydam Louis
A

Quinton Darryl
Samkin Kieron
A

Henke Klaus
Ptacovski Marc
©)

Pinto Silvestre
Sequeira Sergio
©

Leskovar Boris
Cenan Mario

(B)

Buric Branko
Vedernjak Zeljko

Team
Nation

- 2

»— South-Afri
outh-Africa
|

- Germany

Swaziland

Portugal
E Croatia
E Croatia

Penalties
(Tot.)

70.0

72.0

76.5

86.0

87.0

96.0

Penalties
(each leg)

23 -27 -20

18 -25 -29

29 -28v2-19

28 -30 -28

24 -33 -30

31-32-33

Weight
(aggregate)

10,720

10,010

10,160

9,460

7,530

7,420

Bass
Nr.

15

15

15

15

14

15

Weight
(max)

4,350

3,620

4,380

3,560

3,170

2,550

F

Weight Weight
2nd leg) | (3rd leg)
3,080 4,350
3,440 2,950
3,060 4,380
2,950 3,560
1,510 2,850
2,550 2,510

Legs
Played

3

Time
13:20:02

President of Jury




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 02-09-2011
Leg nr. 3

Daily Team Classification

Class.
(by day)

1

©

[ERY
o

HARNN T

=
[N

® :

>

=
D
=1

Team ‘ Team Pair ‘ Weight ‘ Pair Max ‘ Bass Big
(Nation) Penalties Penalties (Tot.) Weight Nr. Bass
Venezuela 27> 4-11-12% 14,740 5,470 15 1,600
Italy 31%% 1-12%5-18 15,400 6,400 15 1,840
Swaziland 34 6 -8-20 14,280 5,110 15 0
Latvia 39 3-9-27 14,070 5,680 15 1,550
Mexico 40 2-17-21 14,590 6,090 15 1,890
Spain 49 10 -15 -24 13,120 4,720 15 0
Russia 55 7 -22-26 12,610 4,960 15 0
South-Africa 59 14 -16 -29 12,060 4,580 15 0
Portugal 64 5-28 -31 11,580 5,320 15 1,640
Germany 76 19 -25-32 10,660 4,380 15 0
Croatia 86 23-30-33 9,210 3,850 14 0

Time

13:20:20

President of Jury




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 02-09-2011
Leg nr. 3

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class.
(by day’

10

11

Pair

Anglers

A
Battaglia Vincenz
Mancini Franco

©)

BooneEchazarr Fi

MagallanesCan LuisFernando

©)
Berchs Raivo
Bergs Raivis

©)
Ledezma Manuel
Cordero Joel

A
Grosso Joao
Lopes Joaquim

(B)

McCullough Peter

Rego Manny

(B)
Pitertsov Andrey
Zhivin Andrey

©)
Hopf Derek
Rijkenberg Ward

(B)
Dembergs Egils

Nordens Normunds

(B)

ArroyoOlmo JuanAntonio
EspaxPalau David

(3)]
Poleo Pablo
Echeverri Ruben

‘ ‘ Team

Weight
(Nation)

(0}

Italy 6,400

liberto

Mexico 6,090

(-
{L ]
B N

Latvia 5,680

Venezuela

5,470

Portugal 5,320

]
I
o

Swaziland 5,110

4,960

Russia

Swaziland

4,820

Latvia 4,770

.}I I I I ;‘?

4,720

e J.

Spain

Venezuela 4,660

Big

Bass
Bass

Nr.

5 1,840
5 1,890

5 1,550

5 1,640

5 1,500

5 1,600

Boat
Nr.

31

26

25

11

21

15

22

29

24

Time
13:20:34

President of Jury




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date

Leg nr.

Bolsena Lake

02-09-2011
3

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class.

(by day

12%4%

12v2

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Pair
Anglers

©)
Ferroni Samuele
Telese Alessio

A
Marciales Mauricio
Perez Hector

©)
Eastman Reed
Varkevisser Justy

©)
ArcasValldevi David
LeonSaavedra Guillermo

(8)
Graham Alastair
Krull Karl

A
LizcanoMartin Arturo
TamezdelLeon JoseHomero

B)
Bruccoleri Simone
Merluzzi Andrea

A)
Henke Klaus
Ptacovski Marc

(A)
Van Dyk Jared
Van Zuydam Louis

(B)

ElizondoLeal ArnoldoEnriqu

MoralesAlvare JesusFrancisc

(A)
Gindin Vadim
Mosin Andrey

Team
(Nation)

Italy

Venezuela

South-Africa

Il i

.1
&
i

i |

Spain

South-Africa

Mexico

]
z
]

Italy

Germany

Swaziland

I@I Mexico

‘ Weight

4,610
4,610
4,580
4,570
4,530
4,510
4,390
4,380
4,350
3,990

3,940

Bass
Nr.

Big
Bass

Boat
Nr.

33

23

19

30

18

10

32

20

27

14

Time
13:20:34

President of Jury




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 02-09-2011
Leg nr. 3

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class. Pair Team Weight Bass Big Boat
(by day Anglers (Nation) Nr. Bass Nr.
(A)

23 Jazvic Andelko
Pecigos Josip

(A)
24 Moyalosilla JuanJose
TorresMontes Jordi

©)
25 Beck Andreas
Kreutz Matthias

©)
2 Brylev Dmitry
Titov Sergey

(A)
27 Miezis Andis
Raciborskis Harijs

©)
og Pinto Silvestre
Sequeira Sergio

A)
2g Quinton Darryl
Samkin Kieron

Croatia 3,850 5 0 1

IH

Spain 3,830 5 0 28

&
i

HEBHNMENN R

Germany 3,750 5 0 6

Russia 3,710 5 0 16

Latvia 3,620 5 0 7

Portugal 3,560 5 0] 13

South-Africa 2,950 5 0 17

©)
30 Leskovar Boris
Cenan Mario

B
31 Cruz Fernando
Rica Jaime

(B)
32 Engert Stefan
Engert Thomas

(B)
33 Buric Branko
Vedernjak Zeljko

Croatia 2,850 4 0 3

Portugal 2,700 5 0] 12

Germany 2,530 5 0 5

Croatia 2,510 5 0 2

Time President of Jury
13:20:34




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Bolsena Lake

Date 01-09-2011
Leg nr. 2
Daily Team Classification
Class. Team Team Pair Weight ‘ Pair Max ‘ Bass Big
(by day) (Nation) Penalties Penalties (Tot.) Weight Nr. Bass
1 - Russia 16 2-5-9 17,120 6,500 15 1,770
2 I I Italy 21 1-3-17 16,950 6,610 15 2,040
3 I@al Mexico 3215 4 -7v5-21 14,830 5,590 15 0
=i
4 A& Spain 44 6-14 -24 13,660 5,450 14 0
(|
5 L Latvia 57v% 13 -16 -28%% 12,420 4,890 15 1,900
- _
6 - Venezuela 59 10 -23 -26 12,040 4,980 15 1,720
7 Portugal 62 12 -20 -30 11,950 4,900 15 0
8 - Germany 6215 15 -19 -28v% 11,880 4,490 15 0
. | _
9 > South-Africa 65 18 -22 -25 11,690 4,370 15 0
> |
_—
10 B3 Swaziland 65%% 73527 -31 10,990 5,160 15 0
il
11 o Croatia 76 11 -32 -33 8,980 4,920 15 0
Time President of Jury

13:21:03




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 01-09-2011
Leg nr. 2

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class. Pair Team Weight Bass Big Boat
(by day Anglers (Nation) Nr. Bass Nr.

A

1 Battaglia Vincenzo l I Italy 6,610 5 2,040 31
Mancini Franco
(B)

2 Pitertsov Andrey - Russia 6,500 5 1,590 15
Zhivin Andrey
©)

3 Ferroni Samuele l I Italy 5,890 5 0 33
Telese Alessio ’
(A)

4 LizcanoMartin Arturo I@I Mexico 5590 5 0 10
TamezdelLeon JoseHomero '
An

5 Gindin Vadim - Russia 5,560 5 1,770 14
Mosin Andrey
(B) E—

g ArroyoOlmo JuanAntonio & Spain 5 450 5 0 29
EspaxPalau David " ’
©)

71, BooneEchazarr Filiberto I@I Mexico 5160 5 0 26
MagallanesCan LuisFernando ’
(B)

71, McCullough Peter - Swaziland 5,160 5 0 21
Rego Manny ———
(© _

9 Brylev Dmitry - Russia 5,060 5 0 16
Titov Sergey
(A) .
Marciales Mauricio

10 - Venezuela 4,980 5 1,720 23
Perez Hector
(A

11 Jazvic Andelko % Croatia 4,920 5 0 1
Pecigos Josip

Time President of Jury

13:21:18




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 01-09-2011
Leg nr. 2

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class. Pair Team Weight Bass Big Boat
(by day Anglers (Nation) Nr. Bass Nr.
(A)

12 Grosso Joao Portugal 4,900 5 0 11
Lopes Joaquim

©)
13 Berchs Raivo
Bergs Raivis

(A)
14 Moyalosilla JuanJose
TorresMontes Jordi

(B)
15 Engert Stefan
Engert Thomas

(A)
16 Miezis Andis
Raciborskis Harijs

B)
17 Bruccoleri Simone
Vecchioni Alessandro

B)
18 Graham Alastair
Krull Karl

Latvia 4,890 5 1,900 9

Spain 4,610 5 0 28

Germany 4,490 5 0] 5

Latvia 4,470 5 0 7

Italy 4,450 5 0 32

South-Africa 4,370 5 0 18

©)
19 Beck Andreas
Kreutz Matthias

B
oo Cruz Fernando
Rica Jaime

B
21 ElizondoLeal ArnoldoEnriqu
MoralesAlvare JesusFrancisc

©)
2o Eastman Reed
Varkevisser Justy

Germany 4,330 5 0] 6

Bl =AM
]

Portugal 4,100 5 0 12

Mexico 4,080 5 0 27

]
B
]

South-Africa 3,880 5 0 19

\(

Time President of Jury
13:21:18




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Date
Leg nr.

Daily COUPLES Classification

Bolsena Lake

01-09-2011
2

Class.

(by day

23

24

25

26

27

28%2

28v2

30

31

32

33

J Pair

Anglers
©)
Ledezma Manuel
Marciales Mario

©)
ArcasValldevi David
LeonSaavedra Guillermo

A)
Quinton Darryl
Samkin Kieron

(B)
Poleo Pablo
Velasquez Angel

(A)
Van Dyk Jared
Van Zuydam Louis

B
Dembergs Egils
Nordens Normunds

A
Henke Klaus
Ptacovski Marc

©)
Bizarro Nuno
Sencio Pedro

©)
Hopf Derek
Rijkenberg Ward

(B)
Stefek Matija
Vedernjak Zeljko

©)
Pavlinic Sinisa
Cenan Mario

Team
(Nation)

Venezuela

I 'ﬁl
W

Spain

AR

>
o

South-Africa

Venezuela

Swaziland

Latvia

Portugal

i — |
]
I
- Germany
f—ou—

Swaziland

Croatia

Croatia

—m

‘ Weight

3,660
3,600
3,440
3,400
3,080
3,060
3,060
2,950
2,750
2,550

1,510

Bass
Nr.

Big
Bass

Boat
Nr.

25

30

17

24

20

13

22

Time
13:21:18

President of Jury




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 31-08-2011
Leg nr. 1

Daily Team Classification

Class. Team Team Pair Weight Pair Max Bass Big
(by day) ‘ (Nation) ‘ Penalties Penalties ‘ (Tot.) ‘ Weight ‘ Nr. Bass
1 - Russia 19 3-5-11 14,680 5,150 15 1,300
2 I I Italy 37 1-2-34 10,990 5,660 10 0
3 Portugal 42 4 -10 -28 12,570 5,110 15 1,140
4 I@JI Mexico 4215 8-9-251% 12,580 4,780 15 790
1
5 A& Spain 425 12 -14%%-16 12,370 4,330 15 0
(|
- .
6 - Venezuela 46 7-17 -22 12,070 4,880 15 0
_—
7 , !!:--:@E ¥ Swaziland 56v2 14v%-19 -23 11,060 4,160 15 0
il
8 o Croatia 61 6 -24 -31 10,480 4,950 15 0
9 - Germany 70 20 -21 -29 9,760 3,560 15 0
10 — Latvia 72 13-27 -32 9,610 4,290 15 1,100
. | _
11 > South-Africa 73%% 18 -25%%-30 9,480 3,620 15 0
il
Time President of Jury

13:22:00




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 31-08-2011
Leg nr. 1

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class. Pair Team Weight Bass Big Boat
(by day Anglers (Nation) Nr. Bass Nr.
(A)

1 Battaglia Vincenzo
Mancini Franco

©)
2 Ferroni Samuele
Telese Alessio

©)
3 B_rylev Dmitry
Titov Sergey

B)
4 Cruz Fernando
Rica Jaime

(B)
5 Pitertsov Andrey
Zhivin Andrey

(A)
¢ Jazvic Andelko
Pecigos Josip

A)
7 Marciales Mauricio
Perez Hector

Italy 5,660 5 0 31

Italy 5,330 5 0 33

Russia 5,150 5 0 16

Portugal 5,110 5 1,140 12

Russia 5,040 5 1,300 15

Croatia 4,950 5 0 1

Venezuela 4,880 5 0 23

iHEI G

A)
8 LizcanoMartin Arturo
TamezdelLeon JoseHomero

(B)
g ElizondoLeal ArnoldoEnriqu
MoralesAlvare JesusFrancisc

A)
10 Grosso Joao
Lopes Joaquim

(A)
11 Gindin Vadim
Mosin Andrey

Mexico 4,780 5 0 10

]
»
]

Mexico 4,640 5 0 27

1
»
]

Portugal 4,510 5 0 11

Russia 4,490 5 0 14

10

Time President of Jury
13:22:16




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship
Bolsena Lake

Date 31-08-2011
Leg nr. 1

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class. Pair Team Weight Bass Big Boat
(by day Anglers (Nation) Nr. Bass Nr.
(B)

12 ArroyoOlmo JuanAntonio
EspaxPalau David

©)
13 Berchs Raivo
Bergs Raivis

©)
141 ArcasValldevi Dav_id
LeonSaavedra Guillermo

(B)
141, McCullough Peter
Rego Manny

A
16 Moyalosilla JuanJose
TorresMontes Jordi

©)
17 Ledezma Manuel
Marciales Mario

A)
18 Quinton Darryl
Samkin Kieron

e
]

. "y
$. z
o

y v

Spain 4,330 5 0 29

Latvia 4,290 5 0 9

e
]

I In
v

Spain 4,160 5 0 30

>

Swaziland 4,160 5 0 21

e
]

N K|

Spain 3,880 5 0 28

Venezuela 3,870 5 0 25

South-Africa 3,620 5 0 17

©)
19 Hopf Derek
Rijkenberg Ward

©)
20 Beck Andreas
Kreutz Matthias

(B)
21 Engert Stefan
Engert Thomas

(B)
2o Poleo Pablo
Velasquez Angel

)

Swaziland 3,610 5 0 22

Germany 3,560 5 0] 6

Germany 3,480 5 0 5

Venezuela 3,320 5 0 24

i —
o

Time President of Jury
13:22:17




V11 Bass Fishing World Championship

Bolsena Lake

Date 31-08-2011
Leg nr. 1

Daily COUPLES Classification

Class.

(by day

23

24

25%2

25%%

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

Pair
Anglers
(A)

Van Dyk Jared
Van Zuydam Louis

©)
Pavlinic Sinisa
Cenan Mario

©)

BooneEchazarr Filiberto
MagallanesCan LuisFernando

©)
Eastman Reed
Varkevisser Justy

(A)
Miezis Andis
Raciborskis Harijs

©)
Bizarro Nuno
Sencio Pedro

A
Henke Klaus
Ptacovski Marc

(B)
Graham Alastair
Krull Karl

(B)
Stefek Matija
Vedernjak Zeljko

(B)
Dembergs Egils
Nordens Normunds

(3)]
Bruccoleri Simone
Vecchioni Alessandro

Team
(Nation)

»

Swaziland

Croatia

Mexico

]
o
]

South-Africa

Latvia

Portugal

Germany

South-Africa

Croatia

Latvia

I H S

Italy

‘ Weight

3,290
3,170
3,160
3,160
3,110
2,950
2,720
2,700
2,360

2,210

Bass Big
Nr. Bass

5 790

5 1,100

Boat
Nr.

20

26

19

13

18

32

Time
13:22:17

President of Jury
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